Tift County Recreation Department

7-8 Year Old Boys Baseball
All Games Played at EBH-1

Day Date Time

Visitors

Home

Mon | 28-Mar 6:00

First Franklin Financial

Brooks Body Shop

7:00

Dependable Paint Co.

Southern Growers

Tue | 29-Mar 6:00

Southern Growers

First Franklin Financial

7:00

Worth Insurance Agency

Hudson King

Thur | 31-Mar 6:00

Hudson King

Law Dawgs

7:00 Brooks Body Shop Brownlee Farm Center
Mon | 11-Apr 6:00 Dependable Paint Co. Wendy's

7:00 First Franklin Financial Hudson King
Tue 12-Apr 6:00 Brownlee Farm Center Law Dawgs

7:00

Southern Growers

Brooks Body Shop

Thu 14-Apr 6:00 Law Dawgs Worth Insurance Agency
7:00 Hudson King Brownlee Farm Center
Sat 16-Apr 9:30 Wendy's First Franklin Financial

10:30

Mon | 18-Apr 6:00

Brooks Body Shop

Southern Growers

Dependable Paint Co.

Hudson King

7:00

Law Dawgs

First Franklin Financial

Tue 19-Apr 6:00

Worth Insurance Agency

Brownlee Farm Center

7:00 Brooks Body Shop Wendy's
Thu 21-Apr 6:00 Wendy's Hudson King
7:00 Dependable Paint Co. Law Dawgs

Sat 23-Apr 9:30

Dependable Paint Co.

Brownlee Farm Center

10:30

Mon | 25-Apr 6:00

Southern Growers

Worth Insurance Agency

Worth Insurance Agency

Dependable Paint Co.

7:00

Brownlee Farm Center

First Franklin Financial




Tue 26-Apr 6:00 Hudson King Brooks Body Shop
7:00 Wendy's Southern Growers

Thu 28-Apr 6:00 First Franklin Financial Worth Insurance Agency
7:00 Brooks Body Shop Law Dawgs

Mon | 2-May 6:00 Brownlee Farm Center Southern Growers
7:00 First Franklin Financial Dependable Paint Co.
Tue 3-May 6:00 Law Dawgs Wendy's
7:00 Worth Insurance Agency Brooks Body Shop
Thu 5-May 6:00 Worth Insurance Agency Brooks Body Shop
7:00 Hudson King First Franklin Financial
Sat 7-May 9:30 Wendy's Dependable Paint Co.
10:30 Law Dawgs Southern Growers

Mon | 9-May 6:00 Brooks Body Shop Wendy's
7:00 Dependable Paint Co. Brownlee Farm Center
Tue | 10-May 6:00 Law Dawgs Southern Growers
7:00 First Franklin Financial Worth Insurance Agency
Thu |12-May| 6:00 Hudson King Dependable Paint Co.
7:00 Brownlee Farm Center Wendy's
Sat | 14-May| 9:30 Wendy's Worth Insurance Agency
10:30 Brownlee Farm Center Southern Growers
11:30 Law Dawgs Hudson King




